
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

$o*f ./ Notification for Result of Bachelor of rechnology lV semester computer Engineering examinations MaylJune-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester

Computer Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June-2022 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Sublects
1 Operating SYstems

2 Microprocessor and lnterfacing

3 Unix and Linux Programming

4 ComPuter Networks

5 Programming using PYthon

6 Data Mining and Data Warehousing

Code No.

CSPC2O

CSPC22

CSPC24

CSPC26

CSPE22

CSPE64

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 12012005

2 12012020

3 12012025

4 12U2A52

Name

Ajay Kumar

Virendra Burdak

Rahul Prajapati

Ritu Yadav

F_Name

Sanjay Kumar

Pappu Lal Burdak

Nemi Chand Prajapati

Gajraj Singh Yadav

SGPA

7.4000

7.0400

7.5600

7.8000

CGPA

8.1782

8.1 188

7.9901

8.3564

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 6 AUU /U/,1
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