NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Reuled Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering examinations May/June-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

PC20
PC22
PC24
PC26
PE22
PE64
F

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12012005	Ajay Kumar	Sanjay Kumar	7.4000	8.1782
2	12012020	Virendra Burdak	Pappu Lal Burdak	7.0400	8.1188
3	12012025	Rahul Prajapati	Nemi Chand Prajapati	7.5600	7.9901
4	12012052	Ritu Yadav	Gajraj Singh Yadav	7.8000	8.3564

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 6 AUG ZUZZ

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

Reat 42508/2022